

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION  
COMMON ORDER

CORAM : GAURI GODSE, J.  
DATE: 22<sup>nd</sup> JULY 2024

P.C. :-

On account of paucity of time, following matters on Daily Board stand adjourned as follows :

| Sr.<br>Nos. | Case Nos.        | Next Date                    |
|-------------|------------------|------------------------------|
| 113         | WP No. 6647/2011 | 23 <sup>rd</sup> August 2024 |
| 114         | SA 496/2012      | 23 <sup>rd</sup> August 2024 |
| 115         | WP 2/2014        | 23 <sup>rd</sup> August 2024 |
| 116         | WP 2897/2015     | 23 <sup>rd</sup> August 2024 |
| 117         | SA 787/2016      | 23 <sup>rd</sup> August 2024 |
| 118         | SA 817/2016      | 23 <sup>rd</sup> August 2024 |
| 119         | SA 823/2016      | 23 <sup>rd</sup> August 2024 |
| 120         | SA 824/2016      | 23 <sup>rd</sup> August 2024 |
| 121         | SA 828/2016      | 23 <sup>rd</sup> August 2024 |
| 122         | SA 839/2016      | 23 <sup>rd</sup> August 2024 |
| 123         | SA 871/2016      | 23 <sup>rd</sup> August 2024 |
| 124         | SA 923/2016      | 26 <sup>th</sup> August 2024 |
| 125         | SA 930/2016      | 26 <sup>th</sup> August 2024 |
| 126         | SA 931/2016      | 26 <sup>th</sup> August 2024 |
| 127         | SA 939/2016      | 26 <sup>th</sup> August 2024 |
| 128         | SA 122/2017      | 26 <sup>th</sup> August 2024 |
| 129         | SA 178/2017      | 26 <sup>th</sup> August 2024 |
| 130         | SA 198/2017      | 26 <sup>th</sup> August 2024 |

|     |                                     |                                |
|-----|-------------------------------------|--------------------------------|
| 131 | SA 200/2017                         | 26 <sup>th</sup> August 2024   |
| 132 | SA 243/2017                         | 26 <sup>th</sup> August 2024   |
| 133 | SA 279/2017                         | 26 <sup>th</sup> August 2024   |
| 134 | SA 302/2017                         | 26 <sup>th</sup> August 2024   |
| 135 | CAS 64/2019 in SA 230/2017          | 27 <sup>th</sup> August 2024   |
| 136 | SA 808/2019                         | 27 <sup>th</sup> August 2024   |
| 137 | SAST 25080/2019                     | 27 <sup>th</sup> August 2024   |
| 138 | SAST 30990/2019                     | 27 <sup>th</sup> August 2024   |
| 139 | SA 360/2019                         | 27 <sup>th</sup> August 2024   |
| 140 | SA 388/2021                         | 27 <sup>th</sup> August 2024   |
| 141 | SA 849/2022                         | 27 <sup>th</sup> August 2024   |
| 142 | SA 458/2023                         | 27 <sup>th</sup> August 2024   |
| 143 | SA 480/2023                         | 27 <sup>th</sup> August 2024   |
| 144 | SA 497/2023                         | 27 <sup>th</sup> August 2024   |
| 145 | IA 616/2023                         | 27 <sup>th</sup> August 2024   |
| 146 | SA 695/2023                         | 30 <sup>th</sup> August 2024   |
| 147 | IA 13925/2023 in WP<br>1596/2020    | 30 <sup>th</sup> August 2024   |
| 148 | IA 14617/2023 in SA 382/2023        | 30 <sup>th</sup> August 2024   |
| 149 | IA 14629/2023 in SA 209/2023        | 30 <sup>th</sup> August 2024   |
| 150 | IA 17561/2023 in SAST<br>29204/2023 | 30 <sup>th</sup> August 2024   |
| 151 | IA 17600/2023 IN SAST<br>736/2022   | 30 <sup>th</sup> August 2024   |
| 152 | IA 17777/2023 IN SA 652/2016        | 30 <sup>th</sup> August 2024   |
| 153 | REVN 205/2024                       | 30 <sup>th</sup> August 2024   |
| 154 | IA 270/2024 in SAST<br>2373/2023    | 2 <sup>nd</sup> September 2024 |
| 155 | SA 309/2024                         | 2 <sup>nd</sup> September 2024 |
| 156 | IA 1060/2024 IN SAST<br>11085/2023  | 2 <sup>nd</sup> September 2024 |
| 157 | WP 3059/2024                        | 2 <sup>nd</sup> September 2024 |
| 158 | WP 6124/2024                        | 2 <sup>nd</sup> September 2024 |

|     |                                     |                                |
|-----|-------------------------------------|--------------------------------|
| 159 | IA 7533/2024 in SA 158/2024         | 2 <sup>nd</sup> September 2024 |
| 160 | WP 8452/2024                        | 2 <sup>nd</sup> September 2024 |
| 161 | IA 8665/2024 in SA 309/2024         | 2 <sup>nd</sup> September 2024 |
| 162 | IA 10454/2024 in SAST<br>18932/2024 | 2 <sup>nd</sup> September 2024 |

If in any of the above matters, ad-interim relief or interim relief is operative till today, the same will continue to operate till the respective next dates. If ad-interim relief or interim relief is not granted for a limited period, the said orders will remain unaffected. The above matters to be listed under the caption for “**Directions**”.

(GAURI GODSE, J.)

IRESH  
MASHAL

Digitally signed by IRESH  
MASHAL  
Date: 2024.07.24  
20:15:05 +0530